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Women's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 30-31, 2015 - Harvard University

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:41.05 P Yale2012

C. Tsay, A. Liao, A. Forrester, H. Hyde

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.38Harvard

1) Lee, Danielle JR 2) r:+0.11 Ferrell, Stephanie SR

3) r:+0.18 Johnson, Daniela SO 4) r:+0.21 Chan, Victoria SO

25.60 54.63 1:19.34 1:42.38

A2 1:44.38Princeton

1) Wang, Shirley SR 2) r:+0.31 Chan, Olivia SO

3) r:+0.26 Welshofer, Elsa FR 4) r:+0.24 Veith, Maddy FR

26.93 56.69 1:21.13 1:44.38

B3 1:44.53Harvard

1) Li, Kristina FR 2) r:+0.30 Evans, Katie FR

3) r:+0.30 Crawford, Kendall JR 4) r:+0.14 Sims, Gabby FR

26.19 55.98 1:21.20 1:44.53

A4 1:44.54Yale

1) VanderWel, Heidi FR 2) r:+0.13 Larsen, Elizabeth SR

3) Zimmerman, Maddy FR 4) r:+0.30 Zhao, Amy FR

26.62 56.65 1:21.14 1:44.54

B5 1:45.49Yale

1) Rogers, Kate FR 2) r:+0.19 Kaminski, Paulina FR

3) r:+0.41 Hirschi, Sydney SO 4) r:+0.14 Franklin, Mackenzie SO

27.01 56.29 1:21.94 1:45.49

B6 1:45.97Princeton

1) Stewart, Sada JR 2) r:+0.25 Fulenwider, Melissa SO

3) r:+0.27 Karetnick, Morgan JR 4) r:+0.18 Johnson, Delaney SO

26.95 57.16 1:22.40 1:45.97

C7 1:47.42Yale

1) Chintanaphol, Michelle SO 2) r:+0.13 Stephens-Pickeral, Ali JR

3) r:+0.06 Kalandiak, Alexa FR 4) r:+0.17 Delafuente, Rebecca SR

27.48 57.38 1:23.09 1:47.42

D--- X1:49.40Princeton

1) Ciardiello, Courtney SR 2) r:+0.13 Nguyen, Beverly JR

3) r:+0.32 Gelb, Elizabeth SR 4) r:+0.29 Mulligan, Kathleen SO

28.06 57.98 1:25.27 1:49.40

C--- DQPrinceton

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Temple, Lindsay FR 2) r:-0.08 Yu, Emily SR

3) r:+0.25 McIlmail, Claire FR 4) r:+0.15 McDonald, Elizabeth JR

28.00 57.62 1:23.01 DQ

 
Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 9:28.49 P Kate Ziegler (Fish)2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton SO1 9:58.48Fleming, Rebecca

r:+0.90  27.77 57.31 1:27.51 1:57.47

2:27.56 2:57.68 3:27.79 3:57.88

4:28.04 4:58.23 5:28.43 5:58.62

6:28.80 6:59.24 7:29.55 7:59.69

8:29.83 8:59.89 9:29.90 9:58.48

Yale FR2 9:58.80Silbert, Cailley

r:+0.83  28.04 57.88 1:27.85 1:57.95

2:27.84 2:57.83 3:27.91 3:58.01

4:28.07 4:58.22 5:28.38 5:58.32

6:28.80 6:59.25 7:29.58 7:59.80

8:29.89 9:00.19 9:30.16 9:58.80

10:32.47 11:03.59 11:34.46 12:04.97

12:35.71 13:06.48 13:37.36 14:08.23

14:38.81 15:09.26 15:39.96 16:10.69 9:58.80

Princeton SO3 10:07.64Shipman, Isabel

r:+0.79  27.36 57.19 1:27.54 1:57.78

2:27.92 2:58.11 3:28.38 3:58.91

4:29.51 5:00.09 5:30.90 6:01.64

6:32.65 7:03.60 7:34.72 8:05.47

8:36.69 9:07.62 9:38.23 10:07.64

Harvard SO4 10:08.85Korsberg, Ashlee

r:+0.83  27.57 57.37 1:27.69 1:58.08

2:28.68 2:59.35 3:30.07 4:00.89

4:31.87 5:02.64 5:33.17 6:03.66

6:34.18 7:04.90 7:36.10 8:07.19

8:37.90 9:08.70 9:39.02 10:08.85

Harvard FR5 10:08.93Kology, Regan

r:+0.65  27.85 57.99 1:28.64 1:59.23

2:29.68 3:00.41 3:30.78 4:01.38

4:32.06 5:02.57 5:33.30 6:03.95

6:34.64 7:05.36 7:35.93 8:06.65

8:37.40 9:08.21 9:39.13 10:08.93

Harvard JR6 10:09.07Liu, Sherry

r:+0.83  27.47 57.31 1:27.36 1:57.84

2:27.84 2:58.08 3:28.31 3:58.26

4:28.46 4:58.90 5:28.89 5:59.43

6:29.88 7:00.18 7:31.07 8:02.83

8:34.75 9:06.45 9:38.06 10:09.07

Yale FR7 10:12.59Liu, Danielle

r:+0.66  27.94 57.68 1:28.02 1:58.55

2:28.90 2:59.32 3:29.63 4:00.42

4:31.46 5:02.48 5:33.63 6:04.83

6:35.65 7:06.96 7:38.07 8:09.14

8:39.99 9:11.30 9:42.24 10:12.59

10:44.42 11:15.75 11:47.10 12:18.32

12:49.52 13:20.79 13:52.25 14:23.58

14:54.86 15:26.20 15:57.30 16:28.31 10:12.59

Yale SO8 10:13.85Hutchinson-Maddox, Isla

r:+0.75  27.72 57.91 1:28.94 2:00.01

2:31.03 3:02.06 3:33.16 4:04.26

4:35.11 5:06.22 5:37.33 6:08.23

6:39.26 7:10.05 7:40.95 8:11.94

8:42.99 9:13.79 9:44.31 10:13.85

Harvard SO9 10:16.41Wang, Willa

r:+0.79  29.04 1:00.08 1:31.16 2:02.24

2:33.23 3:04.17 3:34.97 4:05.89

4:36.65 5:07.56 5:38.71 6:09.88

6:41.03 7:12.23 7:43.29 8:14.32

8:44.93 9:15.64 9:46.47 10:16.41
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Women's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 30-31, 2015 - Harvard University

Results

(Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale JR10 10:17.41Lincoln, Casey

r:+0.60  28.43 58.55 1:29.10 1:59.76

2:30.51 3:01.16 3:32.06 4:03.11

4:34.21 5:05.22 5:36.31 6:07.55

6:38.81 7:10.10 7:41.26 8:12.64

8:44.08 9:15.24 9:46.57 10:17.41

Harvard SR11 10:18.49Hojan-Clark, Kelsey

r:+0.79  28.83 59.82 1:30.66 2:01.91

2:32.98 3:03.59 3:34.50 4:05.28

4:36.09 5:07.26 5:38.44 6:09.59

6:41.01 7:12.47 7:43.83 8:14.93

8:46.50 9:17.58 9:48.67 10:18.49

Harvard JR12 10:23.10Ehrlich, Marlee

r:+0.77  27.86 57.79 1:28.20 1:58.67

2:29.21 3:00.32 3:31.40 4:02.99

4:34.74 5:06.07 5:37.71 6:09.37

6:41.21 7:12.91 7:44.83 8:16.48

8:48.14 9:20.22 9:51.91 10:23.10

10:23.10

Princeton SR13 10:25.35Iriondo, Reese

r:+0.74  28.25 58.43 1:29.03 1:59.99

2:30.84 3:02.01 3:33.09 4:04.36

4:35.68 5:06.95 5:38.28 6:09.81

6:41.63 7:13.41 7:45.33 8:17.54

8:49.69 9:21.51 9:53.46 10:25.35

Princeton FR14 10:27.36Davis, Mary Kate

r:+1.00  27.86 58.29 1:29.32 2:00.54

2:31.76 3:03.06 3:34.49 4:05.89

4:37.44 5:09.17 5:40.61 6:12.33

6:44.23 7:16.18 7:48.14 8:20.02

8:51.96 9:24.18 9:56.12 10:27.36

Harvard JR--- X10:30.11Suarez-Rebling, Daniela

r:+0.87  28.82 59.87 1:30.74 2:01.93

2:33.26 3:04.54 3:35.90 4:07.72

4:39.38 5:11.79 5:43.68 6:15.74

6:47.70 7:19.79 7:51.97 8:24.02

8:56.00 9:28.09 9:59.86 10:30.11

 
Event 2A  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle Exhibition

Pool Record: 15:50.23 P Kim Linehan (Longhorn)1981

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale FR1 16:40.46Silbert, Cailley

r:+0.83  28.04 57.88 1:27.85 1:57.95

2:27.84 2:57.83 3:27.91 3:58.01

4:28.07 4:58.22 5:28.38 5:58.32

6:28.80 6:59.25 7:29.58 7:59.80

8:29.89 9:00.19 9:30.16 9:58.80

10:32.47 11:03.59 11:34.46 12:04.97

12:35.71 13:06.48 13:37.36 14:08.23

14:38.81 15:09.26 15:39.96 16:10.69 16:40.46

Yale FR2 16:58.49Liu, Danielle

r:+0.66  27.94 57.68 1:28.02 1:58.55

2:28.90 2:59.32 3:29.63 4:00.42

4:31.46 5:02.48 5:33.63 6:04.83

6:35.65 7:06.96 7:38.07 8:09.14

8:39.99 9:11.30 9:42.24 10:12.59

10:44.42 11:15.75 11:47.10 12:18.32

12:49.52 13:20.79 13:52.25 14:23.58

14:54.86 15:26.20 15:57.30 16:28.31 16:58.49

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:45.74 P Tracy Caulkins (Nashville)1981

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard JR1 1:49.56Ramsey, Margaret

r:+0.68  25.49 52.91 1:21.04 1:49.56

Yale SO2 1:50.03Zhou, Kina

r:+0.84  25.90 53.96 1:21.89 1:50.03

Princeton FR3 1:50.35McIlmail, Claire

r:+0.61  26.08 54.11 1:22.55 1:50.35

Harvard SO4 1:50.57Chan, Victoria

r:+0.70  25.64 53.52 1:21.74 1:50.57

Princeton SO5 1:50.89Diller, Katie

r:+0.67  25.48 53.18 1:21.87 1:50.89

Princeton JR6 1:51.12Remick, Mallory

r:+0.62  25.96 53.63 1:22.10 1:51.12

Harvard SO7 1:51.86Johnson, Daniela

r:+0.83  26.11 54.51 1:23.32 1:51.86

Yale FR8 1:51.97Xiang, Cheryl

r:+0.62  25.94 54.15 1:22.76 1:51.97

Yale SO9 1:52.25Jameson, Olivia

r:+0.66  26.37 54.60 1:23.72 1:52.25

Harvard SO10 1:52.53Korsberg, Ashlee

r:+0.74  26.02 54.53 1:23.68 1:52.53

Yale SO11 1:52.93Franklin, Mackenzie

r:+0.70  26.30 54.08 1:23.03 1:52.93

Harvard SR12 1:53.21Sumner, Sarah

r:+0.77  25.72 53.76 1:22.70 1:53.21

Princeton SO13 1:53.63Shipman, Isabel

r:+0.80  26.54 55.50 1:24.89 1:53.63

Yale SO14 1:54.63Wujciak, Anna

r:+0.83  26.93 55.69 1:25.17 1:54.63

Yale SR15 1:55.58Delafuente, Rebecca

r:+0.61  25.96 54.41 1:24.61 1:55.58

Princeton SO16 1:57.11Fleming, Rebecca

r:+0.90  27.13 56.54 1:27.01 1:57.11

Princeton SR17 1:57.46Iriondo, Reese

26.47 55.55 1:26.41 1:57.46

Princeton FR--- X1:55.61Reisinger, Lily

r:+0.61  26.32 55.11 1:24.68 1:55.61

 
Event 4  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 52.96 P Lisa Boyce (Princeton)2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard JR1 54.78Lee, Danielle

26.49 54.78

Harvard FR2 55.55Li, Kristina

26.97 55.55
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Women's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 30-31, 2015 - Harvard University

Results

(Event 4  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale FR3 56.84VanderWel, Heidi

27.68 56.84

Princeton SR4 57.01Wang, Shirley

27.99 57.01

Yale SO5 57.15Chintanaphol, Michelle

27.91 57.15

Princeton JR*6 57.18Stewart, Sada

27.91 57.18

Yale FR*6 57.18Rogers, Kate

28.14 57.18

Harvard SO8 57.71Cominelli, Marissa

27.95 57.71

Princeton FR9 58.10Temple, Lindsay

28.29 58.10

Princeton SO10 58.12Mulligan, Kathleen

28.24 58.12

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 59.64 P Katie Meili (Columbia)2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SR1 1:03.88Ferrell, Stephanie

r:+0.66  30.07 1:03.88

Yale FR2 1:04.55Kaminski, Paulina

r:+0.72  30.59 1:04.55

Princeton SO3 1:04.90Chan, Olivia

r:+0.70  30.24 1:04.90

Harvard FR4 1:05.21Evans, Katie

r:+0.58  30.92 1:05.21

Princeton SR5 1:05.47Yu, Emily

r:+0.78  30.37 1:05.47

Yale SR6 1:05.87Larsen, Elizabeth

r:+0.61  31.01 1:05.87

Yale JR7 1:06.23Stephens-Pickeral, Ali

r:+0.57  31.21 1:06.23

Harvard SR8 1:06.56Martin, Faith

r:+0.59  31.39 1:06.56

Princeton SO9 1:06.61Fulenwider, Melissa

r:+0.61  31.04 1:06.61

Harvard SR10 1:08.10Sumner, Sarah

r:+0.61  32.07 1:08.10

Yale SR11 1:08.40Levere, Jacqui

r:+0.68  32.39 1:08.40

Princeton FR--- X1:05.97Veith, Maddy

r:+0.58  31.50 1:05.97

Harvard SO--- X1:08.81Butler, Savannah

r:+0.52  32.25 1:08.81

Yale JR--- X1:10.02Gudbranson, Emily

r:+0.68  32.73 1:10.02

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 1:52.99 P Mary T. Meagher (Lakeside)1981

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale SO1 2:01.23Hirschi, Sydney

r:+0.78  27.38 58.02 1:29.10 2:01.23

Princeton FR2 2:01.85Welshofer, Elsa

r:+0.77  27.56 58.47 1:30.37 2:01.85

Princeton JR3 2:02.53Nguyen, Beverly

r:+0.57  27.55 58.52 1:30.41 2:02.53

Yale SO4 2:02.60Hutchinson-Maddox, Isla

r:+0.62  27.64 58.72 1:30.59 2:02.60

Princeton JR5 2:03.32Karetnick, Morgan

r:+0.64  28.17 58.85 1:30.57 2:03.32

Harvard SO6 2:03.39Chory, Maggie

r:+0.70  27.35 58.54 1:30.51 2:03.39

Harvard JR7 2:03.70Hijikata, Shori

r:+0.60  27.79 58.76 1:30.89 2:03.70

Harvard JR8 2:03.93Crawford, Kendall

r:+0.59  27.53 58.72 1:30.80 2:03.93

Yale JR9 2:04.58Mann, Kasey

r:+0.60  27.14 58.81 1:31.31 2:04.58

Yale FR10 2:05.29Kalandiak, Alexa

r:+0.74  27.51 58.86 1:31.88 2:05.29

Yale JR11 2:07.31Smith, Emma

r:+0.85  28.53 1:00.24 1:33.59 2:07.31

Princeton SR12 2:08.21Ciardiello, Courtney

r:+0.75  28.31 1:00.90 1:34.71 2:08.21

Harvard SO13 2:08.33Schmitt, Summer

r:+0.66  28.72 1:00.70 1:34.27 2:08.33

Princeton SO--- X2:06.91Lepesant, Victoria

r:+0.80  27.94 59.08 1:32.12 2:06.91

Princeton SR--- X2:11.21Gelb, Elizabeth

r:+0.82  29.48 1:02.27 1:35.85 2:11.21

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 22.45 P Lisa Boyce (Princeton)2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton JR1 23.35Larson, Nikki

r:+0.59

Princeton JR2 23.42McDonald, Elizabeth

r:+0.69

Harvard SO3 23.49Chan, Victoria

r:+0.69

Princeton FR4 23.57Veith, Maddy

r:+0.71

Princeton SO5 23.59Diller, Katie

r:+0.75

Yale SO6 23.64Zhou, Kina

r:+0.74

Yale FR7 24.03Zhao, Amy

r:+0.76

Harvard FR8 24.19Sims, Gabby

r:+0.57

Yale SO9 24.30Franklin, Mackenzie

r:+0.78

Princeton SO10 24.46Johnson, Delaney

r:+0.79

Yale FR11 24.51Zimmerman, Maddy

r:+0.59

Yale FR12 24.56Xiang, Cheryl

r:+0.66



Harvard University - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:42 PM  2/1/2015  Page 4

Women's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 30-31, 2015 - Harvard University

Results

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO13 24.70Cominelli, Marissa

r:+0.63

Yale SR14 25.09Delafuente, Rebecca

r:+0.65

Yale SO15 25.10Wujciak, Anna

r:+0.80

Princeton FR--- X24.80Reisinger, Lily

r:+0.62

Yale JR--- X25.94Wang, Catherine

r:+0.60

 
Event 8  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 356.48 P Samantha Papadakis (Harvard)2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Princeton SO1 330.00Chambers, Caitlin

Harvard FR2 314.40Leung, Jing

Harvard FR3 305.85Allchurch, Hannah

Princeton SO4 291.10Li, Lisa

Yale SO5 273.80MacRae, Lilybet

Harvard SO6 270.05Leiviska, Elina

Harvard SR7 269.60Moore, Schuyler

Princeton SO8 265.05Daly, Deborah

Princeton FR9 249.65Papa, Larkin

Yale JR10 247.00Sherman, Kelly

Yale FR11 239.25Tennant, McKenna

Yale JR--- X263.30Grinker, Olivia

Harvard SR--- X253.80Corneau, Cassie

Harvard FR--- X230.80Mah, Alisha

Princeton FR--- X215.35McHugh, Colleen

Princeton SO--- X215.30Almog, Yasmeen

 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard IM Exhibition

Pool Record: 4:04.63 P Tracy Caulkins (Nashville)1981

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO--- X4:26.60Korsberg, Ashlee

r:+0.76  29.39 1:02.12 1:36.28 2:10.39

2:48.86 3:27.37 3:57.64 4:26.60

Princeton SO--- X4:28.34Lepesant, Victoria

r:+0.65  28.62 1:01.01 1:35.94 2:10.39

2:49.22 3:29.15 3:59.18 4:28.34

Harvard SO--- X4:32.20Wang, Willa

r:+0.78  29.36 1:02.33 1:38.35 2:12.67

2:52.56 3:32.68 4:02.87 4:32.20

Princeton FR--- X4:32.53Davis, Mary Kate

r:+0.91  29.00 1:01.66 1:36.05 2:10.04

2:50.44 3:31.27 4:03.12 4:32.53

Harvard SR--- X4:34.99Hojan-Clark, Kelsey

r:+0.80  29.57 1:02.28 1:37.14 2:10.49

2:51.48 3:33.41 4:04.53 4:34.99

Princeton FR--- X4:37.96Temple, Lindsay

r:+0.78  28.64 1:02.65 1:36.32 2:09.25

2:51.30 3:33.98 4:06.46 4:37.96

 
Event 10  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 48.67 P Sara Li (Harvard)2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton JR*1 50.64Larson, Nikki

r:+0.72  24.11 50.64

Princeton SO*1 50.64Diller, Katie

r:+0.80  24.56 50.64

Yale SO3 50.94Zhou, Kina

r:+0.76  24.55 50.94

Harvard FR4 51.12Sims, Gabby

r:+0.70  24.35 51.12

Harvard SO5 51.15Chan, Victoria

r:+0.98  24.61 51.15

Yale FR6 51.97Zhao, Amy

r:+0.71  24.67 51.97

Princeton JR7 52.07Remick, Mallory

r:+0.72  25.40 52.07

Yale FR8 52.12Xiang, Cheryl

r:+0.47  25.05 52.12

Yale SO9 52.20Franklin, Mackenzie

r:+0.77  25.11 52.20

Princeton SO10 52.63Johnson, Delaney

r:+0.81  25.48 52.63

Yale FR11 52.81Liu, Danielle

r:+0.84  25.46 52.81

Harvard SR*12 53.16Sumner, Sarah

r:+0.61  25.32 53.16

Yale SR*12 53.16Delafuente, Rebecca

r:+0.63  25.63 53.16

Yale SO14 54.06Wujciak, Anna

r:+0.82  26.00 54.06

Princeton FR--- X54.01Reisinger, Lily

r:+0.64  26.07 54.01

Princeton SR--- XDQGelb, Elizabeth

False start

r:+0.95  27.42 DQ

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 1:55.53 P Julia Smit (Three Village SC)2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard JR1 1:59.93Lee, Danielle

27.29 56.95 1:27.98 1:59.93

Harvard FR2 2:00.44Li, Kristina

28.59 58.73 1:29.78 2:00.44

Harvard SO3 2:00.48Cominelli, Marissa

28.21 58.15 1:29.56 2:00.48

Yale FR4 2:00.68Rogers, Kate

28.75 58.64 1:29.25 2:00.68

Harvard SO5 2:01.45Chory, Maggie

28.78 59.34 1:30.49 2:01.45

Yale SO6 2:01.66Chintanaphol, Michelle

29.19 59.59 1:30.77 2:01.66

Princeton SR7 2:02.01Wang, Shirley

28.55 59.25 1:30.42 2:02.01

Princeton JR8 2:03.58Stewart, Sada

29.54 1:00.66 1:32.09 2:03.58
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Women's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 30-31, 2015 - Harvard University

Results

(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton JR9 2:04.26Nguyen, Beverly

28.85 59.85 1:31.76 2:04.26

Princeton FR10 2:04.56Temple, Lindsay

28.65 59.23 1:31.49 2:04.56

Yale SO11 2:04.61Jameson, Olivia

30.07 1:01.32 1:33.07 2:04.61

Yale FR12 2:06.12VanderWel, Heidi

28.95 1:00.21 1:33.13 2:06.12

Princeton SO13 2:06.15Mulligan, Kathleen

29.36 1:00.94 1:33.75 2:06.15

Princeton FR14 2:06.87Davis, Mary Kate

30.08 1:01.78 1:34.39 2:06.87

Princeton SR15 2:07.17Ciardiello, Courtney

29.89 1:02.07 1:34.42 2:07.17

Harvard SR16 2:08.33Hojan-Clark, Kelsey

30.85 1:02.98 1:35.72 2:08.33

 
Event 12  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 2:09.37 P Susan Kim (Yale)2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard FR1 2:19.03Evans, Katie

r:+1.20  31.82 1:06.86 1:42.45 2:19.03

Yale FR2 2:19.75Kaminski, Paulina

r:+0.56  32.29 1:07.69 1:43.75 2:19.75

Harvard SR3 2:20.10Ferrell, Stephanie

r:+0.66  31.42 1:07.06 1:43.45 2:20.10

Harvard SR4 2:21.96Martin, Faith

r:+1.31  31.98 1:07.68 1:44.42 2:21.96

Princeton SR5 2:22.06Yu, Emily

r:+0.64  31.42 1:06.65 1:43.56 2:22.06

Princeton SO6 2:22.21Chan, Olivia

r:+0.60  32.07 1:07.72 1:44.33 2:22.21

Princeton FR7 2:22.39Veith, Maddy

r:+0.56  31.95 1:07.65 1:44.52 2:22.39

Yale JR8 2:22.82Stephens-Pickeral, Ali

r:+0.76  32.51 1:08.72 1:45.42 2:22.82

Yale SR9 2:23.17Larsen, Elizabeth

r:+0.63  32.02 1:08.54 1:45.94 2:23.17

Princeton SO10 2:24.53Fulenwider, Melissa

r:+0.76  31.53 1:06.86 1:44.39 2:24.53

Yale SR11 2:25.18Levere, Jacqui

r:+0.74  33.05 1:09.71 1:47.25 2:25.18

Harvard SO--- X2:30.71Butler, Savannah

r:+0.78  34.30 1:12.36 1:51.07 2:30.71

Yale JR--- X2:32.02Gudbranson, Emily

r:+0.70  33.43 1:11.46 1:51.12 2:32.02

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:37.64 P Kate Ziegler (Fish)2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard JR1 4:53.71Liu, Sherry

r:+0.82  27.30 56.80 1:26.75 1:56.86

2:26.84 2:56.55 3:26.31 3:55.86

4:25.18 4:53.71

Harvard JR2 4:55.31Ramsey, Margaret

r:+0.64  26.89 56.59 1:26.71 1:56.90

2:27.03 2:57.00 3:27.03 3:56.81

4:26.58 4:55.31

Yale FR3 4:55.49Silbert, Cailley

r:+0.72  27.90 57.19 1:27.13 1:57.38

2:27.41 2:57.55 3:27.39 3:57.25

4:26.82 4:55.49

Princeton SO4 4:55.81Shipman, Isabel

r:+0.66  26.95 56.72 1:27.05 1:57.20

2:27.40 2:57.44 3:27.62 3:57.92

4:27.57 4:55.81

Princeton SO5 4:56.15Fleming, Rebecca

r:+0.91  27.06 55.76 1:25.34 1:55.23

2:25.34 2:55.49 3:25.80 3:56.22

4:26.51 4:56.15

Yale FR6 4:57.63Liu, Danielle

r:+0.67  27.36 56.97 1:27.16 1:57.20

2:27.16 2:57.21 3:27.18 3:57.34

4:28.14 4:57.63

Harvard SO7 4:58.31Korsberg, Ashlee

r:+0.64  27.24 56.72 1:26.86 1:57.31

2:27.67 2:57.88 3:28.20 3:58.67

4:29.00 4:58.31

Harvard JR8 4:58.96Ehrlich, Marlee

r:+0.77  27.05 56.24 1:26.00 1:56.02

2:26.41 2:56.97 3:27.44 3:58.25

4:28.92 4:58.96

Yale SO9 5:01.17Jameson, Olivia

r:+0.68  27.84 58.01 1:28.59 1:59.11

2:29.56 3:00.19 3:30.84 4:01.45

4:31.94 5:01.17

Princeton SR*10 5:01.44Iriondo, Reese

r:+0.70  27.82 57.86 1:28.43 1:59.07

2:29.71 3:00.26 3:30.95 4:01.56

4:32.22 5:01.44

Harvard FR*10 5:01.44Kology, Regan

r:+1.59  27.62 57.60 1:28.05 1:58.59

2:29.31 3:00.01 3:30.90 4:01.55

4:32.03 5:01.44

Princeton FR12 5:01.45McIlmail, Claire

r:+0.92  27.38 57.07 1:27.44 1:57.77

2:28.17 2:58.81 3:29.42 4:00.32

4:31.27 5:01.45

Harvard SO13 5:03.43Wang, Willa

r:+0.82  28.17 57.77 1:27.72 1:57.86

2:28.46 2:59.15 3:30.04 4:01.53

4:32.91 5:03.43

Yale JR14 5:03.54Lincoln, Casey

r:+0.64  27.98 57.90 1:28.16 1:58.68

2:29.39 3:00.30 3:31.26 4:02.44

4:33.35 5:03.54

Princeton FR15 5:13.03Davis, Mary Kate

r:+1.03  28.52 59.37 1:30.89 2:02.59

2:34.40 3:06.03 3:37.89 4:09.82

4:41.77 5:13.03



Harvard University - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:42 PM  2/1/2015  Page 6

Women's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 30-31, 2015 - Harvard University

Results

(Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton SO--- X5:01.92Lepesant, Victoria

r:+0.84  28.25 58.37 1:29.13 1:59.95

2:31.04 3:01.66 3:32.16 4:02.70

4:32.75 5:01.92

Harvard JR--- X5:10.47Suarez-Rebling, Daniela

r:+0.92  28.12 58.20 1:29.47 2:01.16

2:32.97 3:04.75 3:36.48 4:08.21

4:39.86 5:10.47

 
Event 14  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 52.51 P Alex Forrester (Yale)2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale FR1 54.92Zimmerman, Maddy

r:+0.72  25.71 54.92

Princeton JR2 55.07McDonald, Elizabeth

r:+0.58  25.72 55.07

Princeton JR3 55.08Larson, Nikki

r:+0.59  25.80 55.08

Princeton FR4 55.28Welshofer, Elsa

r:+0.60  25.75 55.28

Yale JR5 56.16Mann, Kasey

r:+1.17  26.30 56.16

Yale SO6 56.20Hirschi, Sydney

r:+0.77  26.08 56.20

Harvard SO7 56.41Johnson, Daniela

r:+0.67  25.68 56.41

Yale FR8 56.55VanderWel, Heidi

r:+0.81  26.68 56.55

Harvard JR9 56.64Hijikata, Shori

r:+0.69  26.71 56.64

Harvard JR10 56.83Crawford, Kendall

r:+0.63  26.25 56.83

Yale SO11 57.00Hutchinson-Maddox, Isla

r:+0.60  26.83 57.00

Princeton JR12 57.06Karetnick, Morgan

r:+0.63  26.64 57.06

Harvard SO13 57.08Chory, Maggie

r:+0.70  26.85 57.08

Yale FR14 57.10Kalandiak, Alexa

r:+0.71  26.27 57.10

Harvard SO15 57.19Schmitt, Summer

r:+0.64  26.40 57.19

Princeton SR16 57.82Wang, Shirley

r:+0.72  27.10 57.82

Princeton SR17 59.18Ciardiello, Courtney

r:+0.63  28.03 59.18

Princeton SR--- X57.25Yu, Emily

r:+0.64  26.81 57.25

Harvard FR--- X59.30Li, Kristina

r:+0.75  27.80 59.30

Princeton SR--- X1:00.52Gelb, Elizabeth

r:+0.80  28.58 1:00.52

Yale JR--- X1:00.79Wang, Catherine

r:+0.63  28.62 1:00.79

Harvard SO--- X1:05.20Butler, Savannah

r:+0.52  30.55 1:05.20

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 324.15 P Jenny Greene (Harvard)1987

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Princeton SO1 298.00Chambers, Caitlin

Yale SO2 296.30MacRae, Lilybet

Princeton SO3 267.45Daly, Deborah

Harvard FR4 266.75Allchurch, Hannah

Harvard SR5 254.65Moore, Schuyler

Yale JR6 251.65Sherman, Kelly

Princeton SO7 249.40Li, Lisa

Princeton FR8 246.85Papa, Larkin

Harvard SO9 243.50Leiviska, Elina

Yale FR10 234.65Tennant, McKenna

Harvard FR11 222.85Leung, Jing

Harvard FR--- X266.15Mah, Alisha

Harvard SR--- X239.65Corneau, Cassie

Yale JR--- X231.90Grinker, Olivia

Princeton SO--- X230.75Almog, Yasmeen

Princeton FR--- X193.60McHugh, Colleen

 
Event 16  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:57.11 P Tracy Caulkins (Nashville)1981

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard FR1 2:04.10Enoch, Geordie

r:+0.61  27.21 58.65 1:35.78 2:04.10

Princeton JR2 2:04.77Nguyen, Beverly

r:+0.56  27.40 58.35 1:35.15 2:04.77

Harvard FR3 2:05.59Evans, Katie

r:+0.71  27.62 1:00.03 1:35.98 2:05.59

Princeton SO4 2:05.64Chan, Olivia

r:+0.64  26.37 58.87 1:35.22 2:05.64

Yale SO5 2:06.34Chintanaphol, Michelle

r:+0.74  27.76 59.18 1:37.09 2:06.34

Princeton JR6 2:06.54Stewart, Sada

r:+0.66  27.92 59.34 1:36.24 2:06.54

Princeton JR7 2:06.67Remick, Mallory

r:+0.78  27.92 59.50 1:37.28 2:06.67

Yale FR8 2:06.80Rogers, Kate

r:+0.81  27.87 58.82 1:36.51 2:06.80

Harvard SR9 2:06.88Ferrell, Stephanie

r:+0.68  28.04 1:00.36 1:35.94 2:06.88

Harvard JR10 2:06.90Hijikata, Shori

r:+0.71  27.48 1:00.01 1:37.46 2:06.90

Harvard SR11 2:07.43Martin, Faith

r:+0.62  28.19 1:01.18 1:37.77 2:07.43

Yale JR12 2:08.62Smith, Emma

r:+0.71  27.92 1:00.27 1:38.16 2:08.62

Yale FR13 2:08.70Kaminski, Paulina

r:+0.72  27.70 1:01.40 1:37.74 2:08.70

Yale FR14 2:10.13Kalandiak, Alexa

r:+0.58  27.30 1:01.10 1:39.31 2:10.13

Yale SR15 2:10.82Levere, Jacqui

r:+0.68  29.45 1:03.41 1:40.80 2:10.82
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale JR16 2:11.05Stephens-Pickeral, Ali

r:+0.74  29.25 1:03.55 1:40.13 2:11.05

 
Event 17  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 3:19.55 P Mission Viejo1981

Lindzmier, Williams, Habernigg, Woodhead

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:23.96Princeton

1) Diller, Katie SO 2) r:+0.10 Larson, Nikki JR

3) r:+0.32 McIlmail, Claire FR 4) r:+0.43 Remick, Mallory JR

r:+0.61  24.60 51.22 1:14.75 1:41.77

2:06.28 2:33.01 2:57.51 3:23.96

A2 3:24.17Harvard

1) Lee, Danielle JR 2) r:+0.19 Sims, Gabby FR

3) r:+0.27 Crawford, Kendall JR 4) r:+0.23 Johnson, Daniela SO

r:+1.93  24.80 51.74 1:15.62 1:42.53

2:06.52 2:33.21 2:57.57 3:24.17

A3 3:25.68Yale

1) Zhou, Kina SO 2) r:+0.25 Zhao, Amy FR

3) r:+0.31 Xiang, Cheryl FR 4) r:+0.24 Liu, Danielle FR

r:+0.76  25.04 51.45 1:15.44 1:42.22

2:06.89 2:33.89 2:58.50 3:25.68

B4 3:26.92Harvard

1) Ramsey, Margaret JR 2) r:+0.28 Chory, Maggie SO

3) r:+0.10 Li, Kristina FR 4) r:+0.43 Liu, Sherry JR

r:+0.63  25.01 52.19 1:16.87 1:43.97

2:08.26 2:34.55 2:59.64 3:26.92

B5 3:27.57Princeton

1) Fulenwider, Melissa SO 2) r:+0.30 Veith, Maddy FR

3) r:+0.41 Welshofer, Elsa FR 4) r:+0.36 McDonald, Elizabeth JR

r:+0.61  25.16 52.68 1:16.78 1:44.19

2:08.89 2:36.27 3:00.34 3:27.57

C6 3:30.98Princeton

1) Temple, Lindsay FR 2) r:+0.23 Mulligan, Kathleen SO

3) r:+0.29 Iriondo, Reese SR 4) r:+0.27 Karetnick, Morgan JR

r:+0.63  25.41 53.13 1:18.10 1:45.92

2:10.90 2:38.43 3:03.68 3:30.98

C7 3:31.52Harvard

1) Schmitt, Summer SO 2) r:+0.38 Sumner, Sarah SR

3) r:+0.40 Cominelli, Marissa SO 4) r:+0.25 Korsberg, Ashlee SO

r:+0.65  25.88 53.29 1:18.01 1:45.85

2:10.87 2:38.11 3:03.66 3:31.52

B8 3:32.11Yale

1) Hirschi, Sydney SO 2) r:+0.08 Jameson, Olivia SO

3) r:+0.19 Wujciak, Anna SO 4) r:+0.15 Zimmerman, Maddy FR

r:+0.76  25.39 52.76 1:18.12 1:46.04

2:11.44 2:39.59 3:04.45 3:32.11

C9 3:39.23Yale

1) Delafuente, Rebecca SR 2) r:+0.11 Lincoln, Casey JR

3) r:+0.22 Silbert, Cailley FR 4) r:+0.30 Smith, Emma JR

r:+0.65  25.89 53.33 1:19.67 1:48.61

2:15.32 2:44.35 3:10.23 3:39.23

D--- X3:36.54Princeton

1) Johnson, Delaney SO 2) r:+0.29 Reisinger, Lily FR

3) r:+0.32 Davis, Mary Kate FR 4) r:+0.40 Shipman, Isabel SO

r:+0.65  25.50 52.67 1:18.14 1:46.57

2:13.13 2:42.45 3:08.20 3:36.54
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 17

Women

Princeton 169.50 Yale130.50

Harvard 184.00 Yale116.00

Princeton 150.00 Harvard150.00


